
LOT 32 HAPPY VALLEY S/D.

761-503, 796-1899, 810-463, 853-

NISWONGER JEANNE NICOLE
22353 S US HIGHWAY 441
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

15-7S-17-09986-033

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15717.010 1.00/

03/21/2022 MLU

11/22/2021 CP 1.03 16,000 0 0 16,000

STANDARD
3

105,057
19,300
16,000

140,357
62,955
77,402

HX HB 50,722
26,680

140,357
0

136,817

1448/290 9/23/2021 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHMOND SANDRA L KAL

NISWONGER JEANNE NI

1437/1237 5/11/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KALILICH-RICHMOND SAN

KALILICH-RICHMOND S
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2022HX Base Yr

22353 S US HIGHWAY 441  , HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,285 127.9000 120.23 154,496 1985 2010 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 120 100 120 9,811

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 86,335

UOP 48 25 12 981

UOP 388 25 97 7,930

1,612 1,285 105,057

BAS= W27 UOP= N10 E8 N12 W2 N8 W10 S8 W6 S6 W7 S6 BAS= S10
E12 N10 W12$ E12 S10 E5$ W17 S24 E23 UOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$E21
N24$.

BAS

27
17

24

23
21

24

UOP

10

8

12

2

8

10

8

6

6

7

6

12

10

5

BAS10

12

10

12

UOP6

8

6
8

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,500

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 22 1.00 UT 9,000.00 9,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 9,000

19,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000


